AGENDA

CITY OF GRAYLING DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY/GRAYLING MAIN STREET REGULAR MEETING

Thursday, April 13, 2023–8:30 A.M. City Council Chambers – Grayling City Hall 1020 City Boulevard, Grayling, Michigan

1020 City Doulevald, Grayinig, Michigan	1

I.	CALL	TO	ORD	ER

- II. ROLL CALL
- III. PUBLIC COMMENT
- IV. APPROVAL OF AGENDA
- V. APPROVAL OF CONSENT AGENDA
 - A. DDA/GMS Regular Meeting Minutes Thursday, March 9th
- VI. TREASURER REPORT
 - A. Revenue/Expenditure Report
- VII. CITY MANAGER REPORT
- VIII. MAIN STREET MANAGER REPORT
- IX. UNFINISHED BUSINESS DDA/MAIN STREET
 - A. State of Properties Downtown Project Updates
 - B. 2023 Farmer's Market

X. NEW BUSINESS – DDA/MAIN STREET

- A. River Festival Budget
- B. Draft budget review
- C. Vibrancy Grant application
- D. 2023 Schedule of events date confirmations
- E. Building Builders Microgrant
- F. 4th of July Parade

XI. MS COMMITTEE REPORTS

- A. Org Committee
- B. Design
- C. EV
- D. Promotions

XII. COMMUNITY MEETINGS UPDATE:

- A. CCEDP (Crawford County Economic Development Program)
- B. Historical Museum
- C. GPA
- D. Rotary
- E. Chamber of Commerce
- F. FIT Assessment
- G. Camp Grayling
- XIII. PUBLIC COMMENT
- XIV. MEMBER COMMENTS
- XV. CORRESPONDENCE
- XVI. ADJOURNMENT

IMPORTANT DATES

Next Board Meeting – 8:30am May 11, 2023

Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services at the meeting should contact The Grayling City Office at 989-348-2131 seven days prior to the meeting.